
2600*

1100*

1500

1300
2700

380

4300

2000

980*

2000

2000

5600

980

740

13200

13400
10300

1400
7500

6500

3300

1800

17100

240

4000

2100

1400

4100

940*

3600

6300

950

4200

10100

7600

6000*

7700

2200

1900

820

1300

2200

2300
2300

3800

780

690*

1500

1400

2600

1400

1000

3300

5100

3700

1300

2000

520

660

390
590

1400

1600*

850

1800

2000

1200

PLAINS

PLEASANT

BATESVILLE

TROUGH
OIL

MAGNESS

NEWARK

MOOREFIELD

CAVE CITY

ROCK
SULPHUR

CUSHMAN

_______LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES
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2007 ANNUAL AVERAGE


